
 
Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur 

Academic Calendar for Asynchronous 2021-22-I Semester (BT-BS Y21 Batch) 
 

Events/Activities Date 

Registration and Orientation 

HSS Course allotment November 29, 2021 (Mon) 

Orientation Programme for BT-BS Y21 batch November 30, 2021 (Tue) 

Registration and Fee Payment  November 24-30, 2021 (Wed-Tue) 

Late Registration December 6, 2021 (Mon) 

Classes and Add/Drop Schedule 

Release of First Course Handout November 29-30, 2021 (Mon-Tue) 

Classes Commence  December 1, 2021 (Wed) 

ADD-DROP (Add only for late registrants) December 3-7, 2021 (Fri-Tue) 

Last date for Dropping/De-registration of Courses February 4, 2022 (Fri) 

Classes End March 4, 2022 (Fri) 

Academic Pre-registration (2021-22-II) 

Academic Pre-registration for 2021-22-II February 8-15, 2022 (Tue-Tue) 

Examinations and Grade Submission 

Mid-Semester Examination  January 10-15, 2022 (Mon-Sat) 

End Semester Examination  March 7-12, 2022 (Mon-Sat) 

Make-up Examination  March 15-16, 2022 (Tue-Wed) 

Last date for End Semester Grade Submission March 16, 2022 (Wed) 

Last date for Make-up Grade Submission and Conversion of I Grades March 17, 2022 (Thu) 

Vacation 

Mid Semester Recess January 22-30, 2022 (Sat-Sun) 

End Semester Recess March 13-20, 2022 (Sun-Sun) 
 

Notes: 

1. Working days for the Semester are as follows:  

M: 12 (11+1 Sat), T: 12 (10+2 Sat), W: 13 (12+1 Sat), Th: 12, F: 13 (12+1 Sat)    Total Days = 62.  

 

a) Saturday, December 11, 2021 Monday schedule will be followed. 

b) Saturday, December 18, 2021 Tuesday schedule will be followed. 

c) Saturday, January 8, 2022  Wednesday schedule will be followed. 

d) Saturday, February 19, 2022 Tuesday schedule will be followed. 

e) Saturday, February 26, 2022 Friday schedule will be followed. 

 

----------- 



 
Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur 

Academic Calendar for Asynchronous 2021-22-II Semester (BT-BS Y21 Batch)  
 

REVISED 
 
 

Events/Activities Date 

Registration  

Registration and Fee Payment BT-BS Y21 Batch March 21-22, 2022 (Mon-Tue) 

Late Registration March 28, 2022 (Mon) 

Classes and Add/Drop Schedule 

Release of First Course Handout March 21-22, 2022 (Mon-Tue) 

Classes Commence  March 23, 2022 (Wed) 

ADD-DROP (Add only for late registrants) March 23-28, 2022 (Wed-Mon) 

Last date for Dropping/De-registration of Courses June 3, 2022 (Fri) 

Classes End July 1, 2022 (Fri) 

Academic Pre-registration (2022-23-I) 

HSS Pre-registration for 2022-23-I June 7-9, 2022 (Tue-Thu) 

Academic Pre-registration for 2022-23-I June 14-20, 2022 (Tue-Mon) 

Examinations and Grade Submission 

Mid-Semester Examination  May 9-14, 2022 (Mon-Sat) 

End Semester Examination  July 4-9, 2022 (Mon-Sat) 

Make-up Examination July 12-13, 2022 (Tue-Wed) 

Last date for End Semester Grade Submission July 13, 2022 (Wed) 

Last date for Make-up Grade Submission and Conversion of I Grades July 14, 2022 (Thu) 

Vacation 

Mid Semester Recess May 15-22, 2022 (Sun-Sun) 

End Semester Recess July 11-28, 2022 (Mon-Thu) 

July 11-26, 2022 (Mon-Tue) 
 

Notes: 

1. Working days (including Saturdays) for the Semester are as follows:  

M: 12, T: 12 (11+1 Sat), W: 13, Th: 12, F: 13 (12+1 Sat)  Total Days: 62 

 

a) Saturday, April 23, 2022  Tuesday schedule will be followed. 

b) Saturday, June 4, 2022  Friday schedule will be followed. 
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